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RE: Board Appointment
Dear Madame Speaker:
By virtue of the authority vested in me pursuant to the Organic Act of Guam and the

local laws applicable to the following position, I am pleased to transmit the following
appointment and supporting documents for:

APPOINTEE: Andrew C. Park
POSITION: Member, Guam Land Use Commission
TERM LENGTH:  Five {5) years

TERM SERVED:  March 22, 2010 to March 21, 2015

The appointment is subject to the consent of I Lileslaturan Guihan. Please schedule a
hearing at your earliest convenience.

Senseramen fe,

EDPIE BAZX CALVO

9 ) Ricardo I, Bordatle Governor's Complex « Adehup, Guam 96910
- 2'I'elr (AT 4T2-803 1« Fax: (071 477-4826 » www governor.guam. gov « calendar.gcuam.gov
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Mr. Andrew C. Park
P.O. Box 10629
Tamuning, Guam 96931

Dear Mr. Park:

Thank you for your commitment to serve the people of Guam. The Calvo Tenorio
administration continues to face unprecedented challenges, both near and long-
term. The task ahead of us will require the collective efforts of the best minds who
will have the courage to make tough decisions for the good of all our people. |
hereby appoint you to serve in the Calvo Tenorio administration, for the
remainder of the unexpired term indicated below as follows:

Member, Guam Land Use Commission
Term Length: Five (5) years
Term served: March 22, 2010 to March 21, 2015

This appointment is subject to the advice and consent of I Liheslaturan Guithan.
Please contact the Office of the Governor at 472-8931 for further processing.

Senseramernle,

EDDIE BAZA CALVO

Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex « Adelup, Guam 96910
Tel: {671} 472-8931 » Fax: (671 477-4826 « www rovernor guam.gov « calendar goam gov

R¥ri0ic Baza Calvo



OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
GUAM

Boards & Commissions Nomination Information

The following information is required for submission to the Speaker of I Lihesiaturan Guahan in
accordance with Title 4, Guam Code Annotated Section 2103.5 and Section 13104.1:

'NOMINEE INFORMATIC

tastName Pgrk Fist  Andrew ‘ML  Date
Address _ | | Apartment/Unit #
__(_:_ity _ — _____Ste_.t.é - - -
Phone [ ] - Emal!Addfess | parkandrewc@hotmll com

osiion o wich Appoiment Guam Land Use Commission (GLUC)

Are you a citizen of the United — M no, are you authorized to work in
States? YES® NO L] the US.?

YES. - NO []

High School. Kyungki Commercial High School City'State Seoul Korea

fan 1968 ™ 1971 Dk,  v=® T vee Certificate

From 1999 T 2001 gDrigd{,Oauter; YES W NO {_ :Degree Bachelor in Accounting
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Graduate
School

From

Other
Degree

From

UniverSity Of Guam ' City/State
2003 :TO 2006 g:adirc;l:e? YES W
City/State

To ooy YEST

_Mangilao, Guam

NO: : - Degres Master of Pubtic Admin.

NO[.! Degree

{1) Prosent
Employer

~Address

- (2) Previous
- Employer
Address

(3) Previous
Employer

: Address

(4) Previous
Employer

Address
(5) Pravious
Employer

Address

Agency

Job Titlte Commissioner

Rev. 04-2013 v.2.scm

__KWM Corporation

POB 11319, Tamuning, GU 96931

:Park S Oﬁlce

POB 10629 Tamunlng GU 96931

Northern Pacific Corporation

Tamunlng, Guam

Samml Rock Products Inc

Route 15, Ylgo Guam

Samwhan Corporatlon

Paosition

7 Dates
Heid

Position

Dates
He_#d

Position

Dates

Held :

Position

Dates

Held

Position

Dates
Held

VP/RME )
January 2005 - Present

EGM/Tax Preparer/ Insurance Broker
January 2000 - Present

| Presrdent
jOctober 1998 December 2002

__PreS|dent

| August 1997 - August 1998

Guam 8Branch Manager/Manager in HO in Korea

January 1971 - July 1997

Guam Land Use Commission Phere 649 5263

Address POB 2950, Hagatna, Guam 96932
| From:08/27/2009

All other versions chsolete
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Agency Guam Environmental Protection Agency Ph°”9475 1 568

Address POB 22439 Barrlgada Guam 96921 -
JooToBoard of Directors ~ Fom04/03/2003  To07/30/2000.

Agency ‘Guam Election Commission Prne477-9791

Adiress Ste. 202 GCIC BIdg. Hagatna, Guam 96910
Job Title VVolunteer Registra - From:2002 - To2012
Agency Guam Beautrﬁcatlon Commuttee Ph"“‘5'475 9380
Address Lt Govemors Ofﬂce Adelup Guam

Job Tite Member ... Frm2003 ToPresent

tnstitutelSemmars!On the-Job Traming Date

OSHA 16 Hour Training Course per ZQCFRTQZB 21, Tnple RRR Safety Serwces 12/05/201 1
Fundamentals of Real Estate, University of Guam 06101/2005 09/23/2005
Community Emergency Response Team Training, Guam Homeland Security 02/5 & 12/2005

Ltst all educatlona! professnonat ¢civic awards, and recogmtlon for public servtce

Certificate of Appreciation for Dedication and Service on GLUC for 2012 & 2013 08107/2013
Certificate of High Honors and Excellence as a graduate in Public Administration, Master Program in UOG: 05/11/2005

Certificate of Appreciation, Guam Police Department - Donation of Air-Con System for GPD HQ in Tiyan: 06/08/2004

Regent Scholar Awards, Undergraduate Courses, University of Guam - All semesters from Mar. 1999 to Dec. 2001

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.50m Al other versions obsolete I|Page



_PROFESSION:

Lrst tnvolvement on a !ocal/nattonal/mternateona! ievel hst organszatron actrvmes partrcspated in, off ices heid:

~Licensed 1 Tax Preparer, Government of Guam
chensed Insurance Broker
_ Member Guam Contractor's Association
_ Member National Association of Government Contractors

IVOLVEMEN

Lrst organizations, actwnt:es pamcrpated in, ofﬁces held

Honorary Deputy Chief of Potrce GPD 05/13/2009 Present
Member, the National Unification Advisory Councrl Republic of Korea 2005 - 2007
President, Korean-American Association of Guam: 2001 - 2005

~ President, Korean Golf Association of Guam: _1_9_9_.3 -1 994_.. e
President, Korean Tenn_is Assaociation of Guam: 1989 - 199_2_

Lrst any pubhshed artrc!es papers dahvered at professronal meetmgs etc

None

;":'?Mﬁ,f?ﬁﬁ’( ﬁﬁﬁ’iﬂﬁ TAC D-214)
Branch Korean Army FFOW 07/2211973. To 05/26/1976

Rank atDischarge g 1 vie Type of Dissharge  Whole Term

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.scm All other versions obsolete 4|Page



{1) Have you aver been found guilty of a felony in any court, whether within or without YES
the Unlted States?

i s0, please specify in detail;

Address of the court:

Date of Conviction:

Speacific infraction committed:

(2} Have you ever been declared mentally incornpstent by any court, whether within or YES | NO B
without the United States? - =

if s0, please specify in detail the reasons and facts related to such declaratior:

(3) Have you sver besn found not guilty or not punishable in any criminal proceedings by YES | NO B
raason of insanity? L L

(4) Have you ever been confined ta a mental institution for any reason? YES | NO B

affliction:

Rav. 04-2013_v.2.5cm All ather versions chsolete 5|\Fage




Statement of Financial Interests
{Required by 4 G.C.A. § 13104.1)

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: Andrew Chung Park

0 I have no financial interest in any business

® I do have interest(s) in the following business(es):

Name and address of business interest: Type and amount of inferest

KWM Corporation
POB 11319, Tamuning, GU 96931

e S
10/17/2013

Signature Date

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.scm Al other versions obsolete 6lFPages



DA

':I, the uﬁ'&ersigned, do hereby depose and say that: (1) | have read and reviewed the information contained in

‘the attached Appolntment/Nomination letter from the Governor of Guam,; (2) that the matiers contained in the

Appointment/Nomination letter, together with ail attachments thereto, are true and correct and that | am
-competant to testify to said matters; and (3) that this Declaration is made for the purpose of complying with
the requirements of 4 G.C.A. Section 2103.5.

-1 declare under penaity of perjury under the laws of Guam (4 G.C.A. Section 4308} that the foregoing is true
and correct.

: S 10/17/2013
Signature v Date

Rev. 04.2013_v.2.5cm Adl other varsions obsolata TIPage




Government of Guam
GUAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION SECTION
P.O. Box 23909
Guam Main Facility, Guam 96921

October 17, 2013

SUBJECT: CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD

NAME: Andrew Chung PARK
DATE OF BIRTH: 08/03/52 FINGERPRINT #: | None

. The individual has no record of criminal conviction(s) in GPD files that are subject
to Guam law and rules and regulations of the Department.

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE LIMITED TO 4 LOCAL CRIMINAL OF FENSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE FOR ANY LOCAL,
STATE, OR FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY. THIS CLEARANCE DOES NOT REFLECT ARRESTIS) PENDING ADJUDICATION.

By Direction: katm

o v

B

The absence of an original GUAM POLICE FRED E. BORDALLO, JR.

seal invalidates this police clearance.

REVISEL #7737/ CI’IIEF OF POLICE



SUPERIOR COURT OF GUAM

Guam Judicial Center « 120 West O'Brien Drive » Hagatia, Guam 96910

Telephone (671) 475-3370
Fax (671) 472-2856

DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Courts

Name:  ANDREW CHUNG PARK

SS#: DY GUAM DL# -)ate ofBérth—

CERTIFICATE OF SEARCH

The undersigned Clerk hereby certifies the following results of a diligent search of the records of this Court:

Criminal Cases: Civil Cases:
Al N No Case Found AL [ ] No Case Found
B. 1. Criminal Case No. B. |3 Civil Case No.
2. Criminal Case No. 2. Civil Case No.
3. Criminal Case No. 3 Civil Case No.
4. Criminal Case No. 4, Civil Case No,
5. Criminal Case No. 3. Civil Case No.
Criminat Record: Page 1 of 1 Civit Record:  Page  of

Request for further information may be addressed at the Records Division of the Superior Court of Guam, Guam Judicial
Center, 120 West O’Brien Drive, Hagatfia, Guam, Hours of operation are Monday — Friday, 8:00 am. to 5:00 p.n,
Closed Saturday. Sunday and local/federal holidays, Court Clearances are Non-Refundable.

Dated: 10/21/2013 DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Courts

= v
BY: ANlKAJgJC}‘égNSTON

Depu ty_k?rk
S

Prepared By: GJSN

The absence of an
original Court Seat
invalidates this
document





